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Monday, August 8HW/*\ AUCKLAND750 ke. 400m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Whistle While You Wash
9.31 A Light Concert
we, 4 Devotions: The Rev, J. L. Gray,
10,48° Feminine Viewpoint: Cooking with
4 Difference, Home Stléence Talk,
Women of History: Georgina Bellamy,aS of View11.1 Music While You Work
In Sweeter Style

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 American Vocalists and Orchestras
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURViola Concefto in B Minor Handel
Third Suite of Ancient Airs and
Dances for Lute Respighi3.15 French Lesson for Post-Primary
Pupils80 Melody Mixture
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Music for Strings4.30 Children’s Hour
Variety
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
National Announceménts
BBC Newsree!}
Local News Servite
Mainly About Books
EVENING PROGRAMME

"Around the Town"
(A Studio Recital)

7.52 Twelve Cities: Paris, a travelogue
by Gordon Ireland
8.21 Music of the Week: Owen Jénsen
highlights the coming week’s broadcast
music
8.41 "The Musical Friends": PopularMusic Round the Piano
8. & Professional alae(From Town Hall)

:10. 0 Scottish Interlude;
Sandy MacFarlane
Granny’s Hielan’ Hame MacFarlane
Massed Pipe Bands
March Strathspey and Reel
Glasgow Orpheus Choir
Sea Sorrow ("Songs of the Heb-
rides’’) Kennedy-Fraser10.15 Band Call

10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

) fC 880 ke. 341m,
6. Op.m. Light Variety
6.30 Songs from the Shows7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 A Promenade Concert9.0 Excerpts from Opera10. 0 Yehudi Menuhin (violin), CharlesKullman (tenor), and Elleen Joyce(plano)

pene
Close down

Y, [D) 1250 ke. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Dance Music
6. 0 Melody Time
var Dinner Musi¢7. 0 Questions and Answers by the
Gardening Expert .
7.30 Famous Overtures
ee
Orchestral Favourites

MAN

DDBOO

8
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8. 0 "Double Bedlam"ay Monday Half Hour8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Unéseo World Review
9.30 Rhythm on Record Digest10. 0 Close downtd 1310 ke. Lee
7. 0 am. Breakfast Séssion
8. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher9.15 "private Secretary"
er} "Imperial Lover""anne of Greer Gables"0 Close down

6.30 p.m. Rhythm Parade
6.45 Popular. Fallacies
y The Latins Take Over
7.15 ‘Whispers in Tahiti"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.45 FREDDA MURPHY (saprAna),Cherry Ripe Horne
Johneen Stanford
Ships of Arcady Head
Windy Night Stanford
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 Music from the Masters: Mozart
Quintet for Horn and Strings, K.407
Serenade in D
.30 My Songs for You45 Talk: ‘Theatre in London and the
Provinces," by James Crawford
0 Weather Report
4 Music for Romance(BBC Programme)
9.35 The Waikato Hit Parade
10. 0 Ten o’Clock Jump, compered byDuke Vox
10.80 Clo3e down

\ Y, A 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Morning Star: Mark Hambourg
(piane)
9.16 Light Orchestral Interlude
10. 0 Cuban Rhythm
10.16 Devotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work
11.15 Taik: "London River," by F. H.
Taylor
11.30 Holiday for Song
12. 0 -Music for Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
. oO "Random Harvest"
2.45 Music While You Work3.16 French Broadcasts to Post-Prim-
ary Pupils3.30 Journey into Melody
4. 0 Cla3sical Half Hour
4.30 For our Younger Listeners: UncleRemus’ Stories
5. 0 Evergreéns: of Melody
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Musie for Evéryman7. 0 Station Notices and ProgrammeReview
7.16 Talk: "More Historic N.Z. Estates,"
by Douglas Gresswell
7.30 Evening ProgrammeRecital for Two
8. 0 Play: "The Wrong Way Round,"
by Norman Edwards
8.16 G@. L. SUTHERLAND (baritone)

8.
9

The Floral Dance MalloyTally Ho Lenoi
For the Green Lohr
Sailorman ‘ Wolfe

(A. Studio Recital)
8.30 Major Work: Piano Sonata No. 18in E Flat Beethoven
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News 49.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 Radio Variety10. 0 Prelude to Goodnight
Tey Close down

D Y Leos, 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS)
rpg Session94 Symphony Hall
9.80 Local Weathér Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Webster Booth(tenor)
9.40 Music While You Work
410.10 Devotional Service
10.26 In Quiet Mood40.40 Music is Served

11. 0 Women’s Session: Domestic Day,
Gardening Talk by Barbara Matthews,"Household Economics": The Problem of
Searcity, by Graham Miller; Home
Science Talk: About Minerals
11.30 Manhattan Melodies
1.25 p.m, To-day in N.Z, History: Hong!
in England
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in G Minor, Op. 49, No. 1
Sonata in G, Op, 49, No. 2 Beethoven
2.30 Songs by Quilter
3. 0 "Strange Destiny"
8.15 French Broadoast to Post-Primary
Pupils
4. 0 Personality Parade: Richard Tau-
ber (tenor)
4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Children’s Session
5. 0 Rhythm Parade
5.30 Songs by Stephen Foster
45 Singing Strings
0 Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS

|45 BBC Newsreel
0 Local News Service
415 "Norway": Sito Vogt describes thecountry
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Songs in Harmony: Solos by John Hos»kins and Henry Rudolph with the Har-
mony Serenaders
(A Studio Presentation) ‘

8. 0 Requestfully Yours: The songs you
ask for, sung by Marion Waite with
Stan Dorward and his Sextet
Introductions by Briton Chadwick
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 Discussion: Aldous Huxley dis-
cusses his latest book "Apes and Es-
sence’ with John Davenport
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESGO World Review
9.30~- "In the Steps of Omar Khayyam"

(NZBS Production)
8.48 Roston Promenadé Orchestra"Three Cornered Hat’? Dances Falla
40. Q Harry James and his Orchestra,
Charlie Ventura and his Orchestra
The Dance Hour

11. 0 LONDON NEW
11.20 Glose down

f2 u SC 650 ke. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Yesterday’s Hits5. 0 £Alfredo Campoli: Violinist and Or-
chestra Leader
5.30 Music from the Movie
6. 0 To-day in N.Z Honet inEngland
6. 5 Téa Dance
6.30 For Delight7. 0 Bing
7.15 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
7.30 The Torch of Freedom: The CareerOf Denis Diderot8. 0 Beethoven’s Chamber Music
Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 133 (Grosse
Fugue)

8.16 Louis Kentner (piano)
Sonata in B Flat, Op. 106 aemerklavier"’)

9. Bandstand
go
oft Lights and Sweet Music

10. 0 ritish Chamber Music
Anthony
Pini (’cello), and John Ireland

(plano)
Sonata ;

Two Short Piano Pieces ireland
10.30 Close down

DVD) WELLINGTON
|

1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Romance in Rhythm
7.20 nae Barton: Special Agent"7.35 Ba

of the Bill
iday for Song8.30 Times

98. 0 Operatic Ramblings down theYears
9.30 "Send for Susan Brown"
410. O District Weather Report

|Close down

2» e) NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m,
OQp.m. For the Family Circle"Martin’s Corner’’
"Carry On, Clem Dawe"
Station Announcements
Concert

3 In Lighter Mood0.0 Close down

NAPIER
860 kc. 349m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS '

Breakfast Session9.2 Housewives’ Choice
9.50 . Morning Star: Peter Pears (tenor)10.0 Home Science Talk: About the
Minerals
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 "North of Moscow"
11. 0 Master Mus3i¢
11.30 Variety12. 0 Lunch Music

3

OWVNOCe

7.
7.
8.
9.
9.
9.
1

1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Variety
Ne Ah ome Lessons for Post-Primaryupils3.30 "On Wenlock Edge" Williama
4. 0 Spotlight om Melody4.30 Children’s Session: Uncle Ed andAunt Gwen :

5. 0 Theatre Memories
5.30 Sweet Rhythm
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
y Pes Station AnnoucementsAfter Dinner Music
7.15 The Home Gardener
7.30 Evening Programme"Dad and Dave"
7.43 Listeners’ ‘Own Session9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 London Philharmonic Orchestra
The Silken Ladder Overturé Rossin#
Columbia Broadtasting Symphony
Symphony No. 2 in B Flat Schubert10. 0 Play: "Prize Onions," a. Welsh
comedy by E. Eynon Evans

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

XN 1340 ke. 224 m.
7. O p.m. Charles Shadwell and his Orch-
estra
Marie Ormston (piano)
The Kentucky Minstrels
Al Bollington (organ)
The Bohemians Light Orchestra

Ma "ITMA":; The Tommy HandleyOw ’
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Classical Music
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra conduce
ted by Wilhelm FPurtwangler
Overture ‘"Coriolan"
8.10 Yebudi Menuhin (violin) andLucerne Festival Orchestra conducted
by Wilhelm Furtwangler
concerto in D :

8.53 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Wilhelm Furtwangler
Scherzo and Trio from "Eroica" Syme
phony . Beethoven9.4 "Power of the Dog"9.30 Light Recitals

10. 0 Close down

QXG 1010 ke. 297 m,
7.Op.m. Ye Olde Time Music Hall
7.380 Songs for Sale
7.46 "Dad and Dave"8.0 Concert Hall Gelebrities: Elleen
Joyce (planist) :

8.30 "Call Yourself a Detective?"
(BBG Production)

9. 4 Richard Tauber
9.20 Opera for the People:
"Pagliacci" Leoncavallo

DOMINION _WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 am., 9.0, 12.30 p.m. 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


